Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin
Seat Allocation List (3rd Counseling)
M.Com

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.Com for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required
to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 08-10-2022 05:00 PM after documents verification
failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are

provisional.

Father Name

Actual Category

Admitted
Category

College Alloted

Qualifying
Examination
Score

Weightage

Total Score

820369

SANJU BALA

LAL CHAND

SC

Al

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

70.25

10

80.25

820469

RAKHI

HARISH KUMAR

General

HOGC

I.G. GOVT.
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

69.89

10

79.89

822208

DEEPAK KUMAR
BANSAL

SURESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

I.G. GOVT.
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

73.61

78.61

820123

TANYA

GAGAN

General

HOGC

I.G. GOVT.
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

66.28

10

76.28

821158

SIMRAN

PAWAN KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

71.08

76.08

821893

MAFI RANI

BALBIR SINGH

General

HOGC

I.G. GOVT.
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

63.94

10

73.94




821742

DIKSHA

LAKHAN

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

63.00

10

73

821839

PRIYANKA

CHANDER BHAN

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.69

71.69

820678

TAMANNA

PAWAN KUMAR

General

HOGC

I.G. GOVT.
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

61.42

10

71.42

10

821750

rachana

bansi lal

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

61.00

10

71

11

821846

JYOTI

SUKHDEV RAM

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

61.00

10

71

12

821152

SIMRAN

KRISHAN LAL

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

65.45

70.45

13

822328

Namrata

Ram Dev

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

59.81

10

69.81

14

821669

REETU KUMARI

KRISHAN

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.33

69.33

15

821908

Rohit

JAGPAT SINGH

General

Al

GOVT. COLLEGE,
BHUNA,
FATEHBAD

60.78

65.78

16

820849

MAMTA

KRISHAN

SC

HOGC

I.G. GOVT.
COLLEGE,
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

59.39

64.39

17

820663

ANJU RANI

VIJAY KUMAR

BCB

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

60.88

60.88

18

820384

BHAWNA
RATHORE

BHARAT SINGH

General

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

58.83

58.83

19

821425

SANJU

Mahender Kumar

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

53.72

58.72

20

821375

NEHA

RADHE SHYAM

General

Al

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

21

822554

POOJA RANI

HARI SINGH

BCA

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,

0.00




SIRSA

22 820390 Sanjana Devi SANJU KUMAR SC HOGC CMG GOVT. 0.00 0 0
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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