

## Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa-125055, Haryana

( NAAC Accredited University ) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

## Admin Seat Allocation List (3rd Counseling)

M.Com

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.Com for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto **08-10-2022 05:00 PM** after documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	College Alloted	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	820369	SANJU BALA	LAL CHAND	SC	Al	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	70.25	10	80.25
2	820469	RAKHI	HARISH KUMAR	General	HOGC	I.G. GOVT. COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	69.89	10	79.89
3	822208	DEEPAK KUMAR BANSAL	SURESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	I.G. GOVT. COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	73.61	5	78.61
4	820123	TANYA	GAGAN	General	HOGC	I.G. GOVT. COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	66.28	10	76.28
5	821158	SIMRAN	PAWAN KUMAR	BCA	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	71.08	5	76.08
6	821893	MAFI RANI	BALBIR SINGH	General	HOGC	I.G. GOVT. COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	63.94	10	73.94

7	821742	DIKSHA	LAKHAN	ВСА	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	63.00	10	73
8	821839	PRIYANKA	CHANDER BHAN	ВСА	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	66.69	5	71.69
9	820678	TAMANNA	PAWAN KUMAR	General	HOGC	I.G. GOVT. COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	61.42	10	71.42
10	821750	rachana	bansi lal	ВСА	HOGC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	61.00	10	71
11	821846	ЈҮОТІ	SUKHDEV RAM	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	61.00	10	71
12	821152	SIMRAN	KRISHAN LAL	SC	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	65.45	5	70.45
13	822328	Namrata	Ram Dev	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	59.81	10	69.81
14	821669	REETU KUMARI	KRISHAN	SC	SC	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	64.33	5	69.33
15	821908	Rohit	JAGPAT SINGH	General	Al	GOVT. COLLEGE, BHUNA, FATEHBAD	60.78	5	65.78
16	820849	МАМТА	KRISHAN	SC	HOGC	I.G. GOVT. COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD	59.39	5	64.39
17	820663	ANJU RANI	VIJAY KUMAR	ВСВ	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	60.88	0	60.88
18	820384	BHAWNA RATHORE	BHARAT SINGH	General	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	58.83	0	58.83
19	821425	SANJU	Mahender Kumar	ВСА	BCA	GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	53.72	5	58.72
20	821375	NEHA	RADHE SHYAM	General	AI	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	5	5
21	822554	POOJA RANI	HARI SINGH	ВСА	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE,	0.00	5	5

					SIRSA			
22	820390	Sanjana Devi	SANJU KUMAR	SC	CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD	0.00	0	0

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.



-sd-Chairperson